Pla

Zeit
1 00.22.51.9
2 00.23.34.2
3 00.24.55.8
4 00.24.56.0
5 00.25.21.5
6 00.25.23.1
7 00.25.47.0
8 00.25.56.7
9 00.26.18.3
10 00.26.26.6
11 00.27.01.2
12 00.27.30.5
13 00.28.01.9
14 00.28.27.8
15 00.29.06.7
16 00.29.34.6
17 00.30.24.1
18 00.33.42.0

Ver

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stidblanke
Montessorischule Gildkamp
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
GS Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur

GS Waldschule
Montessorischule Gildkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur

GS Waldschule

Nrl Nal
1402 Zeiser, Thorge
1488 Brookmann, Lukas
1437 Volling, Nils
1486 Brinkers, Tom
1409 Edelwein, Hennes
1515 Wolterink, Finn
1522 Warmuth, Felix
1470 Vilches Averes, Simon
1474 Brining, Timo
1503 Nyhoegen, Tom
1440 Hermes, Nicholas
1407 Thole, Finn
1442 van Deest, Torben
1507 Roelofs, Ben
1423 Emmler, Paul
1462 Vilches Averes, Paulo
1495 Hanenkamp, Maurice
1425 Tieke, Nicolas

Z1

0:04:19
0:04:38
0:04:53
0:04:55
0:04:59
0:05:03
0:04:41
0:04:30
0:04:35
0:05:07
0:05:10
0:05:24
0:05:31
0:05:39
0:05:38
0:05:34
0:05:45
0:06:03

Nr2 Na2

1408 Stemberg, Max

1510 Schoffel, Simon

1439 Souza de Morais, Lucas
1508 Ruwen, Henning

1411 Dos Santos Pena, Maurice
1506 Regtop, Ben

1518 Korecker, Nils

1459 Budde, Jan

1475 Kremer, Leon

1492 Ennen, Lennert

1446 Sonnenberg, Lasse Ole
1416 Terwey, Jan

1450 Karademir, Bugra
1500 Kordsmeier, Tim

1427 Vette, Lukas

1471 Wilde, Christopher
1552 Diekjacobs, Ole

1426 Brink, Jonas

Z2

0:04:23
0:04:41
0:04:58
0:04:58
0:05:01
0:05:04
0:04:42
0:05:11
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:25
0:05:27
0:05:35
0:05:39
0:05:42
0:05:38
0:05:54
0:06:03



Nr3 Na3

1404 Dimmers, Leo
1493 Gerds, Fabian

1436 Praevcke, David
1505 Pretzlaff, Hannes
1410 Egbers, Jonas

1491 Eggers, Yannik
1521 Noch, Daniel

1465 Machnik, Lasse
1477 Biter, Tim

1489 Dimmer, David
1448 Spathe, Mateo
1429 Koolenbrander, Mika
1447 Baarlink, Mats
1499 Knoop, Collin

1430 Bender, Theodor
1460 Kiehl, Elian

1514 van der Kamp, Tom
1433 Salih, Omar

Z3

0:04:37
0:04:43
0:05:00
0:04:59
0:05:03
0:05:04
0:05:08
0:05:21
0:05:26
0:05:13
0:05:28
0:05:30
0:05:35
0:05:42
0:05:47
0:05:39
0:05:56
0:06:49

Nr4 Na4
1422 Eckstein, Nick
1512 Stegink, Jesper
1444 Portheine, Marten
1497 Holboer, Mathis
1424 Bremer, Ben
1496 Hodtke, Finn
1520 Schulz, Luca
1468 Robben, Vincent
1478 Gnauck, Simon
1504 Olthaus, Julius
1438 Sirhan, Mohamed
1414 Speidel, Friedrich
1441 Eersink, Jarne
1502 Lemke, Michel
1418 Busch, Nils
1472 Brinink, Arno
1511 Schoo, Luca
1406 Moor, Thomas

Z4

0:04:40
0:04:43
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:05:07
0:05:05
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:30
0:05:21
0:05:28
0:05:32
0:05:37
0:05:43
0:05:58
0:05:44
0:06:17
0:06:52

Nr5 Na5

1419 Schrader, Jonas
1538 Coners, Paul
1443 Boerman, Fabian
1513 Ter Stal, Sem
1415 Kreutz, Tillman
1487 Biilte Simao, Tom

1519 GroRRe Rammelkamp, Robin

1461 Kippes, Colin

1481 Rigterink, Benjamin
1498 Klees, Jannis

1445 Lopker, Felix

1428 Miilstegen, Johannes
1449 Bock, Lennart

1509 Schmidt, Paul

1413 Weinschenk, Richard
1463 Hilkenbach, Noah
1546 Grippen, Luca

1405 Steinbach, Lukas

Z5

0:04:52
0:04:49
0:05:04
0:05:03
0:05:11
0:05:07
0:05:53
0:05:30
0:05:36
0:05:33
0:05:30
0:05:37
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:06:01
0:06:59
0:06:32
0:07:55



